02/16/24 12:20 pm HOUSE RESEARCH MB/RK H3467A1

1.1 moves to amend H.I	F. No.	3467 a	s follows:
------------------------	--------	--------	------------

- Page 2, delete lines 4 to 12
- 1.3 Page 2, line 13, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 16, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 17, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)"